
Firm Name Email
ADS Engineers Eduardo Galeano eduardo.galeano@adsce.com
ADS Engineers Joel Rothenberg joel.rothenberg@adsce.com
ADS Engineers ADS Engineers steve.gnapragasam@adsce.com
Agencies Architecture & Engineering PC Andrés Cortés ac@agenciegroup.com
AKF Jeff Rios jrios@akfgroup.com
AKF Jason Sylvain jsylvain@akfgroup.com
Architectural Resources Architectural Resources jmaurer@archres.com
Architectural Resources Arlita McNamee amcnamee@archres.com
Architectural Resources Peter Murad pmurad@archres.com
Ashley McGraw Architects Matthew Broderick broderick@ashleymcgraw.com
Ashley McGraw Architects Derek Goodroe goodroe@ashleymcgraw.com
Ashley McGraw Architects Calvin Ahn ahn@ashleymcgraw.com
Ashley McGraw Architects Ryan Connors connors@ashleymcgraw.com
Beardsley Architects & Engineers Jared Heinl jheinl@beardsley.com
Bohlin Cynwinski Jackson Nicholas Snyder nsnyder@bcj.com
Bohlin Cynwinski Jackson Brandi George bgeorge@bcj.com
Bohlin Cynwinski Jackson Jennifer Varner jvarner@bcj.com
Bohlin Cynwinski Jackson Samantha Moeller smoeller@bcj.com
Bohlin Cywinski Jackson Anelise Pitts apitts@bcj.com
BR+A Consulting Engineers Sarah McGillicuddy smcgillicuddy@brplusa.com
BuroHappold Engineering Erika Capek erika.capek@burohappold.com
CannonDesign CannonDesign magate@cannondesign.com
CannonDesign Lynne Deninger ldeninger@cannondesign.com
CannonDesign Michael DeLuca Mdeluca@cannondesign.com
CannonDesign CannonDesign pmccarthy@cannondesign.com
CetraRuddy James Bessoir bessoirj@cetraruddy.com
CHA Brendan Hall bhall@chacomapnies.com
CJ Brown Energy Susan Busch sbusch@cjbrownenergy.com
Convergent Technologies Design Group Patricia Sullivan psullivan@ctdginc.com
CookFox Architects Jared Gilbert jgilbert@cookfox.com
CookFox Architects Mark Rusitzky mrusitzky@cookfox.com
Dattner Architects Dattner Architects vtom@dattner.com
Dattner Architects Matt Barlow mbarlow@dattner.com
Dattner Architects Dattner Architects dheuberger@dattner.com
Delta Engineers, Architects and Land Surveyors Rick Sanguinito rsanguinito@delta-eas.com
Delta Engineers, Architects and Land Surveyors Rod Lewis rlewis@delta-eas.com
DesignSynergies Architecture PC Roxanne Button roxanne@dsynergies.com
Diamond Schmitt Architects Maria Lee marialee@dsai.ca
Diamond Schmitt Architects Duncan Bates dbates@dsai.ca
Diamond Schmitt Architects Rob Graham rgraham@dsai.ca
Dwyer Architectural Kimberly Dwyer kimdwyer@dwyerarch.com
EDR Emily Garavuso egaravuso@edrdpc.com
Elementa Engineering Richard DeYoung rdrouin@elementaengineering.com
Entuitive Joanna Weglarz joanna.weglarz@entuitive.com
Entuitive Eric Gordon eric.gordon@entuitive.com
EskewDumezRipple Consulting Structural Engineers Brock Piglia bpiglia@eskewdumezripple.com
EYP Architects Sara Stein sstein@eypae.com
EYP Architects Mark Warner mwarner@eypae.com
Foit-Albert Associates Peggy Gust-Anger peggy@foit-albert.com
Foit-Albert Associates Deanne Pericak dpericak@foit-albert.com
Foit-Albert Associates Gerard Sentz gsentz@foit-albert.com
Foit-Albert Associates Gregory Carballada gcarballada@foit-albert.com
Foit-Albert Associates Gwen Howard ghoward@foit-albert.com
FX Collaborative Architects Michael Syracuse msyracuse@fxcollaborative.com
FX Collaborative Architects Leslie Jenkins ljenkins@fxcollaborative.com
FX Collaborative Architects Ann Rolland Arolland@fxcollaborative.com
Garrison Architects Allie Tepper allietepper@hotmail.com
Gensler Jaime Weinter jaime_weiner@gensler.com
Gensler Kelly Combs kelly_combs@gensler.com
Gensler Mark Thaler mark_thaler@gensler.com
GMB Consulting Services, LLC Gretchen BeVard gmbevard@gmail.com
Goody Clancy Lisa Ferreira lisa.ferreira@goodyclancy.com
Goody Clancy Brenda Phan brenda.phan@goodyclancy.com
Goody Clancy Arjun Mande arjun.mande@goodyclancy.com
Goody Clancy Robert Chandler robert.chandler@goodyclancy.com
Grimshaw Stephen Pinto stephen.pinto@grimshaw.global
Grimshaw Celeste Bobadilla celeste.bobadilla@grimshaw.global
Grimshaw Gregory Haley gregory.haley@grimshaw.global
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Handel Architects Grace O'Connor goconnor@handelarchitects.com
Handel Architects Jonathan Kinsley jkinsley@handelarchitects.com
Handel Architects Deborah Moelis dmoelis@handelarchitects.com
HBT Architects Amber Barnhart abarnhart@hbtarchitects.com
HBT Architects Trevor Harrison tharrison@hbtarchitects.com
Holmes, King Kallquist & Associates, Architects James Williams jwilliams@hkkarchitects.com
Holmes, King Kallquist & Associates, Architects Tammy Custer tcuster@hkkarchitects.com
IBI Group Jorge Garcia jorge.garcia@ibigroup.com
Jaros Baum and Bolles Jaros Baum and Bolles linj@jbb.com
Jaros Baum and Bolles Jaros Baum and Bolles franks@jbb.com
JFK&M Consulting Group Cindy Feinberg cfeinberg@jfkmcg.com
Kideney Architects Ray Bednarski rbednarski@kideney.com
Kieran Timberlake Camille Cazon ccazon@kierantimberlake.com
Kieran Timberlake Laurent Hedquist lhedquist@kierantimberlake.com
Kieran Timberlake Matthew Krissel mkrissel@kierantimberlake.com
Kieran Timberlake Aracely Coronado acoronado@kierantimberlake.com
KSQ Design KSQ Design nwise@ksq.design
KSQ Design Armand Quadrini aquadrini@ksq.design
KSQ Design Mark McCarthy Mmccarthy@ksq.design
LaBella Jerry DeRomanis gderomanis@labellapc.com
LaBella Steven Michael Longway slongway@labellapc.com
LaBella Mike Barbasch mbarbasch@labellapc.com
Leers Weinzapfel Associates Architects Katia Lucic klucic@lwa-architects.com
Leers Weinzapfel Associates Architects Courtney Wilson cwilson@lwa-architects.com
LERA Consulting Structural Engineers Magen Mintz magen.mintz@lera.com
LERA Consulting Structural Engineers Benjamin Cornelius benjamin.cornelius@lera.com
LERA Consulting Structural Engineers Sami Matar sami.matar@lera.com
LERA Consulting Structural Engineers Carrie Villani carrie.villani@lera.com
LTL Architects Anna Knoell anna@ltlarchitects.com
LTL Architects Marc Tsurumaki marc@ltlarchitects.com
LTL Architects Gabrielle Peterson gabrielle@ltlarchitects.com
Lu Engineers Kirk Wilson kwilson@luengineers.com
Mach Architecture Darlene Fagan dfagan@mach-arch.com
Mach Architecture Brian Kelley bkelley@mach-arch.com
Mach Architecture Mach Architecture jwitnaue@mach-arch.com
Mackey Mitchell Architects John Burse john_b@mackeymitchell.com
Magnusson Architecture and Planning Brian Loughlin bloughlin@maparchitects.com
Moody Nolan Latoya Nelson lkamdang@moodynolan.com
Moody Nolan Karen Roch kroch@moodynolan.com
Moody Nolan Erin Bailey ebailey@moodynolan.com
Moody Nolan Yanitza Brongers-Marrero ybrongers@moodynolan.com
Moody Nolan Santoria Sawyer ssawyer@moodynolan.com
Murphy Burnham & Buttrick John Mealy jmealy@mbbarch.com
Murphy Burnham & Buttrick Christy Rose crose@mbbarch.com
Murphy Burnham & Buttrick Vanessa Thorpe vthorpe@mbbarch.com
Murphy Burnham & Buttrick Quinn Lammie qlammie@mbbarch.com
P. Max Engineering Abel Plazola info@pmax-eng.com
Passero Associates Peter Wehner pwehner@passero.com
Passero Associates Jess Sudol jsudol@passero.com
Passero Associates Dustin Welch dwelch@passero.com
Pathfinder David Meyer dmeyer@pathfinder-ea.com
Pathfinder Helen Kashtan hkashtan@pathfinder-ea.com
Pathfinder Jim Feeley jfeeley@pathfinder-ea.com
Pathfinder Pathfinder cwilson@pathfinder-ea.com
Patriot Design and Consulting / Tolman Rex Tolman rtolman@patriot-dc.com
PBDW Architects Anne Holford-Smith ahsmith@pbdw.com
PBDW Architects Michael Watson mwatson@pbdw.com
PBDW Architects Leonard Leung lleung@pbdw.com
Pei Cobb Freed & Partners, Architects Marc Diamond communications@pcf-p.com
Pei Cobb Freed & Partners, Architects Jose Bruguera jbruguera@pcf-p.com
Pei Cobb Freed & Partners, Architects Andreea Petrean apetrean@pcf-p.com
Pei Cobb Freed & Partners, Architects Emma Cobb ecobb@pcf-p.com
Pei Cobb Freed & Partners, Architects Matteo Milani mmilani@pcf-p.com
Pei Cobb Freed & Partners, Architects Dwidson Metayer dmetayer@pcf-p.com
Perkins & Will Yanel De Angel yanel.deangel@perkinswill.com
Perkins & Will Robert Goodwin robert.goodwin@perkinswill.com
Pfeiffer Partners John Graham jgraham@pfeifferpartners.com
Pfeiffer Partners Stephanie Kingsnorth skingsnorth@pfeifferpartners.com
Pfeiffer Partners Pfeiffer Partners smurphy@pfeifferpartners.com
Popli Design Group Chonghui Liu cliu@popligroup.com
QPK Design Michael O'Shea moshea@qpkdesign.com



Firm Name Email
Robert A.M. Stern Architects Linnea Spampinato l.spampinato@ramsa.com
Robert A.M. Stern Architects Kelsey Herniman k.herniman@ramsa.com
Robert A.M. Stern Architects Brook Barnes b.barnes@ramsa.com
Robert A.M. Stern Architects Graham Wyatt g.wyatt@ramsa.com
Robert Schwartz and Associates Robert Schwartz rschwartz@rsaspecs.com
SAANAK Architecture Spencer Alexander salexander@saanak.com
SAANAK Architecture Natalia Klusek Nklusek@saanak.com
SEI Design Group Brian Cieslinski bec@seidesigngroup.com
SEI Design Group Steve Staveski sjs@seidesigngroup.com
Setty Sara Arias sara.arias@setty.com
SGA Chris Brown cbrown@sga-arch.com
SGA Stephen Hassell shassell@sga-arch.com
SGA Andrew Steingiser asteingiser@sga-arch.com
SGA Emmy McGoldrick emcgoldrick@sga-arch.com
SGA Brooks Slocum bslocum@sga-arch.com
SGA Adam Spagnolo adamspagnolo@sga-arch.com
SLAM Richard Polvino rpolvino@slamcoll.com
Snohetta Snohetta nick@snohetta.com
Snohetta Leo Shaw leo@snohetta.com
Snohetta Kelly Tigera kelly@snohetta.com
Solomon Cordwell Buenz Jim Curtin Jim.curtin@scb.com
Stantec Jeri Pickett jeri.pickett@stantec.com
Stantec Tina Guley tina.guley@stantec.com
Stantec Scott Sullivan scott.sullivan@stantec.com
Steinberg Hart Michael Miller mmiller@steinberghart.com
Steinberg Hart Kim Patten kpatten@steinberghart.com
Stuart-Lynn Company Victoria Cabanos vcabanos@stuart-lynn.com
SWBR Steven Fernaays sfernaays@swbr.com
SWBR Chris Jahn cjahn@swbr.com
Taitem Engineering Jan Schwartzberg jschwartzberg@taitem.com
Taitem Engineering Evan Hallas ehallas@taitem.com
The Lighting Practice Jon Hoyle jhoyle@thelightingpractice.com
TM Technology Partners, Inc. Jack Chan jchan@tmtechpartners.com
Toscano Clements Taylor Jeannine Nelson j.nelson@tctcost.com
Trowbridge Wolf Michaels Landscape Architects LLP Jan V Brath jvb @twm.la
Vanderweil Engineers Dave Pinto dpinto@vanderweil.com
Vanderweil Engineers Steve Karl skarl@vanderweil.com
Watts Rick Pettis rpettis@watts-ae.com
Watts Brad Sendlak bsendlak@watts-ae.com
Watts Robert Sanders rsanders@watts-ae.com
William Rawn Associates Kate Latimore klatimore@rawnarch.com
William Rawn Associates Erik Tellander etellander@rawnarch.com
William Rawn Associates Doug Johnston djohnston@rawnarch.com
WTW Architects Brian DiPietro bdipietro@wtwarch.com
WTW Architects Richard DeYoung rdeyoung@wtwarch.com
Young + Wright Architectural Ken Schmitz kens@youngandwright.com
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